OP \$40.00 6035461

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM587576

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shaomin Chen		07/20/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hangzhou Jinde Enterprise Management Consulting Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Rm 1215,Bldg 3,Zhongshajinzuo,No.228,Shangsha Rd	
Internal Address:	Hangzhou Economic and Technological	
City:	Development Zone	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6035461	ZHEBU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tmRyourMark@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Dong xue

Address Line 1: Rm 1215,Bldg 3,Zhongshajinzuo

Address Line 2: No.228,Shangsha Rd,
Address Line 4: Hangzhou ETDZ, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dong xue
SIGNATURE:	/Dong xue/
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=7.21 月结6035461#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007002 FRAME: 0728

Trademark Assignment Agreement

The Coulomb Charles and Assessment Agreement the Coulomb Coulomb Charles and C

The Assessment represents the Assessment's

at recome residence and damages bereafter due or possible the specific of the production of the produc

The Assignment further coverages that it will take all activities that the income of the second of the Assignment all results also are all assignments as a second of the Assignment all as a second

In success whereof, the Assigner and Assigner have duly assessed the Assigner has been also as a second contract to the Assigner and Assigner has a subject to the Assigner and Assigner and Assigner has a subject to the Assigner and Assigner has a subject to the Assigner and Assigner has a subject to the Assigner has

Assigner Shanner Chen

Shannin Chen

Assignment Disagnment Title Principal

Design to

TRADEMARK REEL: 007002 FRAME: 0729

RECORDED: 07/21/2020